

Construction of PCC road in Batua Reganiya
Mahadalit Basti

2128

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D (W) Dhake

DIVISION

Bankefw 9

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

It on Ate Bali

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of PCC road in Balua Reganiya Mahadalit basti under Balua reganiya under Bankatwa Block.					
Agency :- Sanjay Sharma					
At- Jamuawan, PO - Kursan					
PS- Bhabhua, Dist- Kaimur					
Agreement No :- 09 CMBD/2025-26					
Date of work order :- 24.07.2025					
Date of completion :- 23.07.2026					

Situation of work :- In progress				
Date of measurement :-				
Item-1)	Cleaning and grubby road land including - do - do - E/I			
	2	5	30.00	$\times 2.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$
	2	5	30.00	$\times 2.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$
	2	6	30.00	$\times 2.00 = 720.00 \text{ m}^2$
	2	1	20.00	$\times 2.00 = 80.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$= 2000.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$= 0.20 \text{ Hac.}$
Item-2)	Providing and fixing Logo of Project typical informatary sign board.			
				Qty. = 2 Nos.

Continuation

Abstract of cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1st on A/c Bill
N/w:-	Construction of PCC road in				
	Balua reganiya mahadalat kesti				
	Under Balua reganiya under				
	Banlatwa Block.				
Agency:-	Sanjay Sharma				
	At- Jamuawan		PO- Kursan		
	PS- Bhabhua, Dist- Kamur.				
Agreement No :-	09 CMBD / 2025-26				
Date of work order :-	24.07.2025				
Date of completion :-	23.07.2026				
Situation of work :-	In progress				
Date of entry :-	20.11.2025				
Item-①	Cleaning and grubbing				
	road land -do- do- E.I.				
	Qty. vide this MB Page -1				
	= 0.20 Hac @ 73248.75/Hac				
					= Rs. 14649.75
Item-②	Construction of un-reinforced				
	PCC pavement (M 35 grade).				
	Qty. vide this MB Page -2				
	= 11.25 + 191.12				
	= 202.37 M ³ @ 8004.47/M ³				
					= Rs. 1619864.5

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-③	Providing and fixing of typical				
	MMG, S.V.Y. informative sign board.				
	with Logo.				
	Qty. vide the MD Page - 1				
	= 2 Nos @ 11168.16/each				
					= Rs. 22336.32
					Total = Rs 1656850.66
	Add L. Sess @ 1%				16568.50
	Seg. fee (+)				21961.52
					= Rs. 1695380.68
	Add GST @ 18%				305168.52
					= Rs. 2000549.20
	Deduct 2.16% as per agreement (-)				Rs 43211.86
					= Rs. 1957337.34
					Say Rs. 1957337.00
JE	20/11/18	AD	20/11/18	AD	15/12/18
Seigniorage fee calculation @ 10%.					
1)	PCC - 202.37 M ³				
(a)	Coarse sand - 91.07 M ³				
	@ 584.64/M ³				
					= Rs. 5324.31
(b)	Stone chips - 913.48 M ³				
	@ 182.13 M ³				
					= Rs. 16637.21
	Total				= Rs. 21961.52

Continuation

~~JE~~
~~20/11/18~~
~~JE~~